
54863 / UR600X1

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

22

24

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

ItemNo

12952

67920

67909

67936

12857

12781

32775

54088

67937

54070

33015

14867

15171

67911

67912

67931

67932

14555

10874

54072

67915

67933

54090

32425

67711

67934

51615

55807

32623

53956

53959

53960

67938

54796

67926

Description

Top Hinge

Hook of Lock

Display Panel

Control Panel

Hinge Axis

Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin

Lock

Gasket

Door

Bottom Hinge Right

Power supply 12VDC 8 W

Bottom Shelf 655x330

Upper Shelf GN2/1

Evaporator Bracket

Conduct Board Bracket

Evaporator

Front Panel Bottom Bracket

Adjustable Foot

Bottom Panel Hexagonal SS403

Compressor LD70CY1

Condenser

Unit Room Grills

Rear Condenser

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Sensor fixed box

Evaporator fan Mount

Sensor 40cm

Sensor

Thermostat

Filter Drier

Drain Hose

Hose Nozzle

Fan Cover

Door Switch

Bottom Hinge

2026-02-09



54863 / UR600X1


