

54863 / UR600X1

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	12952	Top Hinge
02	67920	Hook of Lock
03	67909	Display Panel
04	67936	Control Panel
05	12857	Hinge Axis
06	12781	Bushing For Diameter 6,6 mm Pin
07	32775	Lock
08	54088	Gasket
09	67937	Door
10	54070	Bottom Hinge Right
11	33015	Power supply 12VDC 8 W
12	14867	Bottom Shelf 655x330
13	15171	Upper Shelf GN2/1
14	67911	Evaporator Bracket
	67912	Conduct Board Bracket
15	67931	Evaporator
16	67932	Front Panel Bottom Bracket
17	14555	Adjustable Foot
18	10874	Bottom Panel Hexagonal SS403
22	54072	Compressor LD70CY1
24	67915	Condenser
27	67933	Unit Room Grills
28	54090	Rear Condenser
30	32425	Evaporator Fan 12 VDC
31	67711	Sensor fixed box
32	67934	Evaporator fan Mount
33	51615	Sensor 40cm
	55807	Sensor
34	32623	Thermostat
35	53956	Filter Drier
36	53959	Drain Hose
37	53960	Hose Nozzle
38	67938	Fan Cover
39	54796	Door Switch
40	67926	Bottom Hinge

2026-02-09

54863 / UR600X1

TEFCOLD®

